POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Universal Box -rough 5164000
1 Body 1 |5164010
2 Cover -top 1 |5164025
3 Plug G3/4 1 |5119420
4 Cover -bottom 1 |5164035
5 Cover cap 1 |5164045
6 Hanger Bolt M6x80 4 15119105
7 Power pin 2 5164050
8 Lid 1 |5164075
9*  |Mounting collar 1 |5164065
10 |Screw M4x35 1SO4762 4 19903156
11 |Pan head screw M5x10 -H ISO 7045 4 19903165
12 |Nut M6 -ISO 4032 -zinc plated 8 9901041
13  |Expansion bolt 10x50 4 19903291
14 |OR 106x2.5 1 |9917716
15 |Screw M4x10 1ISO4762 5 19903261
16 |OR 70x2.5 1 |9917586
17 |OR 4x2 5 19916014
18 |O-ring 5,3x2,4 2 19916030




